
 Department of Surgery 
Post Graduate Academic Activity 

Feb 2025 to May 2025 

SN Day & Date Activity Resid  ent’s    Name Guide Topic 

34 Monday ,  Feb 03, 2025 Long Case B. Mansi B. Vipin − − − 

35 Tuesday , Feb 04, 2025  Short Case D. Pratik M. Shubham K. Padmin − − 

36 Thursday, Feb 06, 2025 
Journal 

Club 

M. Ajay     

Dr. Bhupesh        

Dr. Akhilesh 

  

M. Shubham       

A. Nutan       

S. Amarpreet       

37 Monday , Feb 10, 2025 Long Case A. Mahima Y. Rahul − − − 

38 Tuesday , Feb 11,2025  Short Case M. Ajay H. Shivleela M. Neha − − 

39 Thursday, Feb 13, 2025 Seminar 

M. Rajnikant     

Dr. Bhupesh                

Dr. Girish 

Endoscopic 

Microsurgery 

J. Mukul     

V. Siddhant     

R. Manish     

40 Monday ,  Feb 17, 2025 Long Case S. Nishant P. Pranali − − − 

41 Tuesday , Feb 18, 2025  Short Case K. Shripad C. Rajkumar C. Shivani  − − 

42 Thursday, Feb 20,2025 Seminar 

T. Ramesh     

Dr. Quraishi      

Dr. Ritesh                    

Approach to                

Left Cervical 

Lymphadenopathy 

N. Gaurav     

P. Bhavna     

P. Rohan     

43 Monday ,  Feb 24, 2025 Long Case C. Rajkumar B. Aniket − − − 

44 Tuesday , Feb 25, 2025  Short Case S. Nishant A. Mahima B. Arundhati  − − 

45 Thursday, Feb 27,2025 
Journal 

Club 

D. Pratik     

Dr. Asmita                   

Dr. Adarsh 

  

M. Rajnikant       

Kunal       

V. Siddhant       

46 Monday ,  Mar 03, 2025 Long Case K. Shripad Incha − − − 

47 Tuesday , Mar 04, 2025 Short Case B. Mansi M. Rajnikant D. Dharmin − − 

48 Thursday, Mar 06, 2025 Seminar 

R. Painkra      

Dr. Pravin                   

Dr. Gayatri                  

Intestinal 

Tuberculosis 

D. Pallavi     

S. Saurabh     

S. Juhi     

49 Monday ,  Mar 10, 2025 Long Case H. Shivleela S. Dhiraj − − − 

50 Tuesday , Mar 11, 2025 Short Case S. Sohan P. Rewati C. Siddhi  − − 

51 Thursday, Mar 13,2025 
Journal 

Club 

J. Mukul     

Dr. D. Sanjay                

Dr. Ankit 

  

T. Ramesh       

R. Manish       

P. Bhavna       

52 Monday ,  Mar 17, 2025 Long Case M. Ajay A. Nutan − − − 

53 Tuesday , Mar 18, 2025  Short Case S. Riya G. Ashlesha S. Juhi − − 

  



54 Thursday, Mar 20,2025 Seminar 

G. Sunakshi     

Dr. Niketan                   

Dr. Umesh 

Anorectal 

Malformation 

A. Sanskruti     

C. Siddhi      

D. Dharmin     

55 Monday , Mar 24, 2025 Long Case M. Shubham S. Amarpreet − − − 

56 Tuesday, Mar 25, 2025  Short Case A. Sanskruti G. Sunakshi S. Saurabh − − 

57 Thursday,Mar 27,2025 
Journal 

Club 

N. Gaurav     

Dr. Hemant          

Dr. Chetan                        

  

R. Painkra        

P. Rohan       

S. Saurabh       

  Holiday Id  Ul FitrMonday , Mar 31, 2025  

58 Tuesday, April  1, 2025  Short Case D. Pallavi R. Painkra  P. Rohan − − 

59 Thursday,April 03,2025 
Thesis                 

Review 

J. Mukul         

T. Ramesh         

N. Gaurav         

R. Painkra          

60 Monday, April 07, 2025  Long Case D. Pratik Kunal − − − 

61 Tuesday, April 08, 2025  Short Case N. Gaurav T. Ramesh P. Bhavna − − 

62 Thursday,April 10,2025 
Thesis                 

Review 

D. Pallavi         

G. Sunakshi         

A. Sanskruti         

G. Ashlesha         

  Monday, April 14, 2025   Dr .  Babasaheb  Ambedkar Birth Anniversary 

63 Tuesday, April 15, 2025  Short Case J. Mukul R. Manish V. Siddhant − − 

64   
Thesis                 

Review 

S. Riya         

P. Rewati         

S. Sohan         

B. Mansi         

65 Monday, April 21, 2025  Long Case M. Rajnikant V. Siddhant   − − 

66 Tuesday, April 22, 2025  Short Case Kunal S. Amarpreet A. Nutan − − 

67 Thursday,April 24,2025 
Thesis                 

Review 

A. Mahima         

S. Nishant         

C. Rajkumar         

K. Shripad         

H. Shivleela         

68 Monday, April 28, 2025  Long Case B. Mansi R. Manish   − − 

69 Tuesday, April 29, 2025  Short Case S. Dhiraj Incha B. Aniket − − 

  Holiday Thursday,May 01, 2025  

70 Monday,  May 05,2025  Long Case J. Mukul C. Rajkumar   − − 

71 Tuesday, May 06,2025  Short Case P. Pranali Y. Rahul S. Prathmesh − − 

72 Thursday,May 8,2025 
Thesis                 

Review 

M. Ajay         

M. Shubham         

D. Pratik         

M. Rajnikant         

  



  Holiday - Monday,  May 12, 2025            

73 Tuesday, May13,2025  Short Case K. Padmin M. Neha C. Shivani  − − 

74 Thursday,May15,2025 Seminar 

G. Ashlesha     

Dr. D. Sanjay                

Dr. Chetan 

Metastatic Breast 

Cancer 

S. Riya     

B. Arundhati      

C. Shivani      

75 Monday, May 19, 2025  Long Case T. Ramesh N. Gaurav −  − − 

76 Tuesday, May 20,2025  Short Case B. Arundhati  D. Dharmin C. Siddhi  − − 

77 Thursday,May22,2025 Seminar 

P. Rewati     

Dr. Hemant                  

Dr. Ganesh 

Management of 

Obstructive 

Jaundice 

M. Neha     

K. Padmin     

Incha     

78 Monday, May 26, 2025  Long Case R. Painkra  D. Pallavi  − − − 

79 Tuesday, May 27, 2025  Short Case S. Juhi S. Saurabh P. Rohan − − 

80 Thursday,May29, 2025 
Journal 

Club 

D. Pallavi     

Dr. Vikrant                     

Dr. Girish 

  

S. Juhi       

C. Siddhi        

G. Laxmi       
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